MULTI-VOLTAGE CONTROL RELAYS	 MR-100/MR-200 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
5308
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The MR Series Multivoltage Control Relays offer
SPDT or DPDT 10 Amp resistive contacts which may

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MR-101/T Single SPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-101/C Single SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-101/C/R Single SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
MR-104/C Four SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-201/T Single DPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-201/C Single DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-201/C/R Single DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
MR-204/T 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-204/C 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-204/C/R 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
Wiring Diagrams
Specifications
Model Number Module
Position Contacts Track Mounted (HxWxD) Enclosure Mounted